
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2024

Country: BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

BIH 00001 - BIH 01806 452 BIH 10001 - BIH 10452Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 1806

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro VI Safe 1795 00001 - 00015 00016 18-Dec-23 10061 2-Oct-24

00018 - 00038 00017 18-Dec-23 10062 2-Oct-24
00041 - 00076 00039 18-Dec-23 10057 29-Aug-24
00078 - 00117 00040 18-Dec-23 10058 29-Aug-24
00120 - 00125 00077 18-Dec-23 10077 1-Nov-24
00128 - 00262 00118 18-Dec-23 10012 16-Feb-24
00264 - 00274 00119 18-Dec-23 10015 14-May-24
00276 - 00287 00126 18-Dec-23 10063 2-Oct-24
00289 - 00385 00127 18-Dec-23 10066 8-Oct-24
00389 - 00408 00263 18-Dec-23 10014 5-Apr-24
00410 - 00420 00275 18-Dec-23 10048 17-Jul-24
00423 - 00442 00288 18-Dec-23 10024 17-May-24
00444 - 00465 00386 18-Dec-23 10030 21-May-24
00467 - 00470 00387 18-Dec-23 10033 30-May-24
00473 - 00488 00388 18-Dec-23 10034 30-May-24
00490 - 00556 00409 18-Dec-23 10035 30-May-24
00558 - 00751 00421 18-Dec-23 10037 5-Jul-24
00753 - 00766 00422 18-Dec-23 10078 7-Nov-24
00782 - 00789 00443 18-Dec-23 10038 5-Jul-24
00791 - 00906 00466 18-Dec-23 10039 5-Jul-24
00908 - 00936 00471 18-Dec-23 10040 5-Jul-24
00939 - 01015 00472 18-Dec-23 10041 5-Jul-24
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01017 - 01025 00489 18-Dec-23 10013 29-Mar-24
01027 - 01055 00557 18-Dec-23 10074 16-Oct-24
01057 - 01064 00752 18-Dec-23 10016 14-May-24
01067 - 01079 00767 18-Dec-23 10064 3-Oct-24
01081 - 01146 00768 18-Dec-23 10065 3-Oct-24
01148 - 01380 00769 18-Dec-23 10067 9-Oct-24
01391 - 01543 00770 18-Dec-23 10068 9-Oct-24
01545 - 01567 00771 18-Dec-23 10069 9-Oct-24
01569 - 01576 00772 18-Dec-23 10070 9-Oct-24

01578 00773 18-Dec-23 10071 9-Oct-24
01580 - 01663 00774 18-Dec-23 10072 10-Oct-24
01665 - 01673 00775 18-Dec-23 10073 11-Oct-24

01675 00776 18-Dec-23 10075 16-Oct-24
01678 - 01720 00777 18-Dec-23 10076 23-Oct-24
01722 - 01739 00778 18-Dec-23
01741 - 01754 00779 18-Dec-23
01756 - 01760 00780 18-Dec-23
01762 - 01768 00781 18-Dec-23
01771 - 01784 00790 18-Dec-23 10049 17-Jul-24

01787 00907 18-Dec-23 10050 17-Jul-24
01789 00937 18-Dec-23 10017 14-May-24

01791 - 01803 00938 18-Dec-23 10018 14-May-24
01806 01016 18-Dec-23 10019 14-May-24

01026 18-Dec-23
01056 18-Dec-23 10043 10-Jul-24
01065 18-Dec-23 10020 14-May-24
01066 18-Dec-23 10047 10-Jul-24
01080 18-Dec-23 10051 22-Jul-24
01147 18-Dec-23 10032 30-May-24
01381 18-Dec-23 10001 18-Dec-23
01382 18-Dec-23 10002 18-Dec-23
01383 18-Dec-23 10003 18-Dec-23
01384 18-Dec-23 10004 18-Dec-23
01385 18-Dec-23 10005 18-Dec-23
01386 18-Dec-23 10006 18-Dec-23
01387 18-Dec-23 10007 18-Dec-23
01388 18-Dec-23 10008 18-Dec-23
01389 18-Dec-23 10009 18-Dec-23
01390 18-Dec-23 10010 18-Dec-23
01544 18-Dec-23 10011 18-Dec-23
01568 18-Dec-23 10021 14-May-24
01577 18-Dec-23 10022 14-May-24
01579 18-Dec-23 10023 14-May-24
01664 18-Dec-23 10025 20-May-24
01674 18-Dec-23 10044 10-Jul-24
01676 18-Dec-23 10045 10-Jul-24

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01677 18-Dec-23 10026 20-May-24
01721 18-Dec-23 10059 30-Sep-24
01740 18-Dec-23 10027 20-May-24
01755 18-Dec-23 10036 30-May-24
01761 18-Dec-23 10052 22-Jul-24
01769 18-Dec-23 10028 20-May-24
01770 18-Dec-23 10029 20-May-24
01785 18-Dec-23 10031 21-May-24
01786 18-Dec-23 10046 10-Jul-24
01788 18-Dec-23 10053 22-Jul-24
01790 18-Dec-23 10054 22-Jul-24
01804 18-Dec-23 10055 22-Jul-24
01805 18-Dec-23 10056 31-Jul-24
10035 30-May-24 10042 8-Jul-24
10017 14-May-24 10060 30-Sep-24

valid in:
Austria 96 00001 - 00015 00016 18-Dec-23 10061 2-Oct-24

00018 - 00038 00017 18-Dec-23 10062 2-Oct-24
00041 - 00076 00039 18-Dec-23 10057 29-Aug-24
00078 - 00096 00040 18-Dec-23 10058 29-Aug-24

00077 18-Dec-23 10077 1-Nov-24
 

Greece 60 00473 - 00488 00489 18-Dec-23 10013 29-Mar-24
00490 - 00532

 
Hungary 1737 00001 - 00015 00016 18-Dec-23 10061 2-Oct-24

00018 - 00038 00017 18-Dec-23 10062 2-Oct-24
00041 - 00076 00039 18-Dec-23 10057 29-Aug-24
00078 - 00085 00040 18-Dec-23 10058 29-Aug-24
00087 - 00117 00077 18-Dec-23 10077 1-Nov-24
00120 - 00125 00118 18-Dec-23 10012 16-Feb-24
00128 - 00262 00119 18-Dec-23 10015 14-May-24
00264 - 00274 00126 18-Dec-23 10063 2-Oct-24
00276 - 00287 00127 18-Dec-23 10066 8-Oct-24
00289 - 00385 00263 18-Dec-23 10014 5-Apr-24
00389 - 00395 00275 18-Dec-23 10048 17-Jul-24
00398 - 00404 00288 18-Dec-23 10024 17-May-24

00413 00386 18-Dec-23 10030 21-May-24
00416 - 00417 00387 18-Dec-23 10033 30-May-24
00419 - 00420 00388 18-Dec-23 10034 30-May-24
00423 - 00426 00421 18-Dec-23 10037 5-Jul-24
00429 - 00431 00422 18-Dec-23 10078 7-Nov-24
00433 - 00438 00443 18-Dec-23 10038 5-Jul-24

00440 00466 18-Dec-23 10039 5-Jul-24

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00442 00471 18-Dec-23 10040 5-Jul-24
00444 - 00453 00472 18-Dec-23 10041 5-Jul-24
00455 - 00465 00489 18-Dec-23 10013 29-Mar-24
00467 - 00470 00557 18-Dec-23 10074 16-Oct-24
00473 - 00488 00752 18-Dec-23 10016 14-May-24
00490 - 00512 00767 18-Dec-23 10064 3-Oct-24
00515 - 00531 00768 18-Dec-23 10065 3-Oct-24
00533 - 00556 00769 18-Dec-23 10067 9-Oct-24
00558 - 00751 00770 18-Dec-23 10068 9-Oct-24
00753 - 00766 00771 18-Dec-23 10069 9-Oct-24
00782 - 00789 00772 18-Dec-23 10070 9-Oct-24
00791 - 00906 00773 18-Dec-23 10071 9-Oct-24
00908 - 00936 00774 18-Dec-23 10072 10-Oct-24
00939 - 01015 00775 18-Dec-23 10073 11-Oct-24
01017 - 01025 00776 18-Dec-23 10075 16-Oct-24
01027 - 01055 00777 18-Dec-23 10076 23-Oct-24
01057 - 01059 00790 18-Dec-23 10049 17-Jul-24
01061 - 01063 00907 18-Dec-23 10050 17-Jul-24
01067 - 01079 00938 18-Dec-23 10018 14-May-24

01083 01016 18-Dec-23 10019 14-May-24
01085 - 01087 01056 18-Dec-23 10043 10-Jul-24
01089 - 01090 01065 18-Dec-23 10020 14-May-24
01092 - 01146 01066 18-Dec-23 10047 10-Jul-24
01148 - 01380 01080 18-Dec-23 10051 22-Jul-24
01391 - 01543 01147 18-Dec-23 10032 30-May-24
01545 - 01567 01381 18-Dec-23 10001 18-Dec-23
01569 - 01576 01382 18-Dec-23 10002 18-Dec-23

01578 01383 18-Dec-23 10003 18-Dec-23
01580 - 01603 01384 18-Dec-23 10004 18-Dec-23
01606 - 01656 01385 18-Dec-23 10005 18-Dec-23
01658 - 01659 01568 18-Dec-23 10021 14-May-24
01662 - 01663 01577 18-Dec-23 10022 14-May-24

01665 01579 18-Dec-23 10023 14-May-24
01667 01664 18-Dec-23 10025 20-May-24
01669 01674 18-Dec-23 10044 10-Jul-24

01671 - 01673 01676 18-Dec-23 10045 10-Jul-24
01675 01677 18-Dec-23 10026 20-May-24

01678 - 01679 01721 18-Dec-23 10059 30-Sep-24
01681 - 01682 01740 18-Dec-23 10027 20-May-24
01684 - 01689 01755 18-Dec-23 10036 30-May-24
01691 - 01692 01761 18-Dec-23 10052 22-Jul-24
01696 - 01697 01769 18-Dec-23 10028 20-May-24
01699 - 01703 01770 18-Dec-23 10029 20-May-24
01705 - 01713 01785 18-Dec-23 10031 21-May-24
01715 - 01717 01786 18-Dec-23 10046 10-Jul-24

01719 01788 18-Dec-23 10053 22-Jul-24

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01722 01790 18-Dec-23 10054 22-Jul-24
01724 - 01725 01804 18-Dec-23 10055 22-Jul-24
01729 - 01739 01805 18-Dec-23 10056 31-Jul-24
01742 - 01743 10017 14-May-24 10060 30-Sep-24
01745 - 01754 10035 30-May-24 10042 8-Jul-24
01756 - 01760
01762 - 01768
01771 - 01781
01783 - 01784

01787
01792

01794 - 01803
01806

 
Italy 376 00097 - 00117 00118 18-Dec-23 10012 16-Feb-24

00120 - 00125 00119 18-Dec-23 10015 14-May-24
00128 - 00262 00126 18-Dec-23 10063 2-Oct-24
00264 - 00274 00127 18-Dec-23 10066 8-Oct-24
00276 - 00287 00263 18-Dec-23 10014 5-Apr-24
00289 - 00385 00275 18-Dec-23 10048 17-Jul-24
00389 - 00408 00288 18-Dec-23 10024 17-May-24
00410 - 00420 00386 18-Dec-23 10030 21-May-24
00423 - 00442 00387 18-Dec-23 10033 30-May-24
00444 - 00465 00388 18-Dec-23 10034 30-May-24
00467 - 00470 00421 18-Dec-23 10037 5-Jul-24

00422 18-Dec-23 10078 7-Nov-24
00443 18-Dec-23 10038 5-Jul-24
00466 18-Dec-23 10039 5-Jul-24
00471 18-Dec-23 10040 5-Jul-24
00472 18-Dec-23 10041 5-Jul-24
10035 30-May-24 10042 8-Jul-24

 
Russian Federation 189 00463 - 00464

00529 - 00532
00681 - 00700
00997 - 01015
01017 - 01025
01027 - 01055
01057 - 01064
01067 - 01079
01081 - 01096
01727 - 01739
01741 - 01754
01756 - 01760
01762 - 01768

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01771 - 01784
01787
01789

01791 - 01803
01806

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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